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Results for: 9/1/19 - Phillips County Raceway - Holyoke, CO

A Modifieds

Colorado Alliance Tour

A Feature 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Tom Quint Sterling, CO 14



Results for: 9/1/19 - Phillips County Raceway - Holyoke, CO

Hobby Stocks

A Feature 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 3 +2 Mike Kennedy Goodland, KS 33C

2 13 +11 Cody Williams Minneapolis, KS 77

3 10 +7 Curt Kennedy Goodland, KS 21K

4 4 - Austin Davis Benkelman, NE 22

5 1 -4 Colt Gibbs Holyoke, CO 51

6 7 +1 Brad Willox Fort Morgan, CO B57

7 8 +1 Steven Schoen Henderson, CO 00

8 6 -2 Layne Bellm Broomfield, CO 73

9 2 -7 Chad Baney Ogallala, NE 45

10 12 +2 Jim Moore Severance, CO 54

11 5 -6 Craig Smith Wray, CO 50

12 (DNF) 9 -3 Tanner Clough Wallace, NE 1

13 (DNF) 14 +1 Leland Stute Benkelman, NE 3L

DNS - -3 Michael Johnson Goodland, KS 17M

Heat 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Colt Gibbs Holyoke, CO 51

2 6 +4 Austin Davis Benkelman, NE 22

3 8 +5 Chad Baney Ogallala, NE 45

4 2 -2 Craig Smith Wray, CO 50

5 4 -1 Steven Schoen Henderson, CO 00

6 5 -1 Curt Kennedy Goodland, KS 21K

7 3 -4 Jim Moore Severance, CO 54

DNS - -1 Shane Grippin Colorado Springs, CO 140X
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Heat 2
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 6 +5 Mike Kennedy Goodland, KS 33C

2 1 -1 Brad Willox Fort Morgan, CO B57

3 2 -1 Layne Bellm Broomfield, CO 73

4 (DNF) 7 +3 Leland Stute Benkelman, NE 3L

5 (DNF) 3 -2 Tanner Clough Wallace, NE 1

6 (DNF) 4 -2 Michael Johnson Goodland, KS 17M

7 (DNF) 5 -2 Cody Williams Minneapolis, KS 77



Results for: 9/1/19 - Phillips County Raceway - Holyoke, CO

Sport Mods

A Feature 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Thomas Nelson Aurora, CO 34N

2 2 - Ryan Moser Englewood, CO 18C

3 4 +1 Matt Firme Haxton, CO 32

4 5 +1 Max Quint Atwood, CO 72

5 3 -2 Troy Bayne Hershey, NE 63

6 7 +1 Douglas Beaman Fort Morgan, CO 24

7 9 +2 Tom Quint Sterling, CO 14

8 (DNF) 8 - Monte Skrdlant Norton, KS 747

9 (DNF) 6 -3 Scott Clay Colorado Springs, CO 50

10 (DNF) 10 - Macen Shull Colby, KS 10

Heat 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Thomas Nelson Aurora, CO 34N

2 3 +1 Ryan Moser Englewood, CO 18C

3 1 -2 Max Quint Atwood, CO 72

4 4 - Douglas Beaman Fort Morgan, CO 24

5 5 - Tom Quint Sterling, CO 14



9/12/2019 10:54AM CSTPowered by MyRacePass

Heat 2
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Matt Firme Haxton, CO 32

2 4 +2 Troy Bayne Hershey, NE 63

3 3 - Scott Clay Colorado Springs, CO 50

4 5 +1 Monte Skrdlant Norton, KS 747

5 (DNF) 2 -3 Macen Shull Colby, KS 10



Results for: 9/1/19 - Phillips County Raceway - Holyoke, CO

Stock Cars

A Feature 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Joe Bellm Broomfield, CO 73

2 1 -1 Billy Aeby Imperial, NE 711

3 3 - Kyle Clough Wallace, NE 11K

4 4 - Lloyd Meeske Champion, NE 32

5 9 +4 John Luck Colorado Springs, CO 07J

6 6 - DJ Banks Brush, CO 6J

7 5 -2 Jeremy Andrews Colorado Springs, CO 37

8 8 - Dave Banks Brush, CO 6B

9 (DNF) 7 -2 Alfred Banks Fort Lumpton, CO 07

Heat 1
5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Joe Bellm Broomfield, CO 73

2 5 +3 Billy Aeby Imperial, NE 711

3 1 -2 Jeremy Andrews Colorado Springs, CO 37

4 2 -2 Alfred Banks Fort Lumpton, CO 07

5 3 -2 John Luck Colorado Springs, CO 07J

Heat 2
5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Lloyd Meeske Champion, NE 32

2 3 +1 Kyle Clough Wallace, NE 11K

3 1 -2 DJ Banks Brush, CO 6J

4 4 - Dave Banks Brush, CO 6B
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Results for: 9/1/19 - Phillips County Raceway - Holyoke, CO

Lightning Sprints

Rocky Mountain Lightning Sprint Association

A Feature 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Chris Crowder Colorado Springs, CO 26

2 1 -1 Johnny Boos Lakewood, CO 24B

3 6 +3 Jason Woods Colorado Springs, CO 82

4 3 -1 Dakota Dillin Denver, CO 39X

5 5 - Josh Flood Thornton, CO 7

6 13 +7 Jacob Hazlett Ft Morgan, CO 00

7 8 +1 Jenn Woods Colorado Springs, CO 86

8 10 +2 Josiah King 13

9 7 -2 Jesse Fernandez Parker, CO 61

10 14 +4 Steve Becker Lakewood, CO 31

11 12 +1 Ken Brown Centennial, CO 10

12 9 -3 Joel Mellon Pueblo West, CO 3J

13 11 -2 Gale Ingram Brighton, CO 33

14 (DNF) 2 -12 Troy Ullery Wheat Ridge, CO 1

Heat 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 3 +2 Troy Ullery Wheat Ridge, CO 1

2 6 +4 Jason Woods Colorado Springs, CO 82

3 2 -1 Jesse Fernandez Parker, CO 61

4 4 - Dakota Dillin Denver, CO 39X

5 1 -4 Steve Becker Lakewood, CO 31

6 (DNF) 5 -1 Jacob Hazlett Ft Morgan, CO 00

7 (DNF) 7 - Ken Brown Centennial, CO 10
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Heat 2
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Johnny Boos Lakewood, CO 24B

2 6 +4 Josh Flood Thornton, CO 7

3 5 +2 Chris Crowder Colorado Springs, CO 26

4 2 -2 Joel Mellon Pueblo West, CO 3J

5 3 -2 Jenn Woods Colorado Springs, CO 86

6 1 -5 Josiah King 13

7 7 - Gale Ingram Brighton, CO 33

Qualifying 1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 1 - Steve Becker Lakewood, CO 31 0.000

2 2 - Johnny Boos Lakewood, CO 24B 0.000

3 3 - Ken Brown Centennial, CO 10 0.000

4 4 - Chris Crowder Colorado Springs, CO 26 0.000

5 5 - Dakota Dillin Denver, CO 39X 0.000

6 6 - Jesse Fernandez Parker, CO 61 0.000

7 7 - Josh Flood Thornton, CO 7 0.000

8 8 - Jacob Hazlett Ft Morgan, CO 00 0.000

9 9 - Gale Ingram Brighton, CO 33 0.000

10 10 - Josiah King 13 0.000

11 11 - Joel Mellon Pueblo West, CO 3J 0.000

12 12 - Troy Ullery Wheat Ridge, CO 1 0.000

13 13 - Jason Woods Colorado Springs, CO 82 0.000

14 14 - Jenn Woods Colorado Springs, CO 86 0.000
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